
Line Ref.
No. No. Item Description QTY Unit Cost Extension Cost Extension Cost Extension Cost Extension Cost Extension Cost Extension

1 202 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN 1 LUMP $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $3,059.00 $3,059.00

2 202 WALK REMOVED 147 S.F. $3.00 $441.00 $4.00 $588.00 $10.53 $1,547.91 $5.00 $735.00 $3.40 $499.80 $7.00 $1,029.00

3 202 CURB REMOVED 30 FT. $3.00 $90.00 $5.00 $150.00 $25.68 $770.40 $30.00 $900.00 $83.00 $2,490.00 $23.00 $690.00

4 202 GUARDRAIL REMOVE AND RESET 30 FT. $40.00 $1,200.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $63.30 $1,899.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $16.25 $487.50 $24.00 $720.00

5 301 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22, (449) 4 C.Y. $800.00 $3,200.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $350.00 $1,400.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $750.00 $3,000.00 $1,300.00 $5,200.00

6 304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN 5 C.Y. $70.00 $350.00 $150.00 $750.00 $45.00 $225.00 $100.00 $500.00 $800.00 $4,000.00 $122.00 $610.00

7 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449) 1 C.Y. $800.00 $800.00 $750.00 $750.00 $2,475.00 $2,475.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00

8 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22 1 C.Y. $800.00 $800.00 $750.00 $750.00 $2,875.00 $2,875.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00

9 608 4" CONCRETE WALK 147 S.F. $12.00 $1,764.00 $10.00 $1,470.00 $23.20 $3,410.40 $12.00 $1,764.00 $54.40 $7,996.80 $30.00 $4,410.00

10 609 CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED (IN-KIND) 30 FT. $40.00 $1,200.00 $75.00 $2,250.00 $98.00 $2,940.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $133.30 $3,999.00 $34.00 $1,020.00

11 611 18" C-900 DR-18 143 FT. $220.00 $31,460.00 $250.00 $35,750.00 $275.88 $39,450.84 $300.00 $42,900.00 $110.00 $15,730.00 $303.00 $43,329.00

12 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1 LUMP $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,655.00 $1,655.00

13 659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN 1600 S.Y. $5.00 $8,000.00 $1.00 $1,600.00 $1.85 $2,960.00 $3.00 $4,800.00 $5.00 $8,000.00 $4.00 $6,400.00

14 671 EROSION CONTROL 449 S.Y. $5.00 $2,245.00 $0.01 $4.49 $2.05 $920.45 $7.00 $3,143.00 $4.00 $1,796.00 $9.00 $4,041.00

15 832 PERIMETER FILTER FABRIC FENCE 87 FT. $4.05 $352.35 $5.00 $435.00 $6.62 $575.94 $40.00 $3,480.00 $17.25 $1,500.75 $6.00 $522.00

CITY OF SIDNEY

24-01 ST. MARYS AVENUE STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT

BID TABULATION
February 1, 2024

$75,285.00

Engineer's Estimate

Finfrock Construction

Covington, OH

TOTAL $73,902.35 $61,997.49

AVCO Enterprises

Brookville, OH

Sturm Construction

Sidney, OH

Shane Roe

Sidney, OH

$64,849.94 $70,222.00 $71,999.85

Spearman Bros.

Sidney, OH


